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月 日 コート
9 14 A,B

10 5 C,D
10 19 E,F
10 26 G,H
11 1 I,J
11 8 K,L
11 9 M,N

wild card 11 16 O,P
11 23 Q,R
12 7 S,T 浦和駒場体育館

大宮体育館
大宮体育館

大宮体育館
大宮体育館
大宮体育館
岩槻体育館
大宮体育館

浦和駒場体育館
大宮体育館
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N2
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1 OCEANS

2 B.Junkie

3 LIKES

4 ジャスティス
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R3

34負け

2 THREE　BRIDGE
J5

3 SD
C3
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12負け
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12負け
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J2
4 アルコホリック

2 スカイウォーカー

4 幸松シニア

1

P3

L5
3 M'sfactory

CHIANTI PAPA'S
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34負け

34負け
T3
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